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WHAT'S INSIDE

Your AI Starter Kit — At a Glance
7 tools. All free to start. Each one a proven income opportunity.

# Tool Best For Free Plan

01 ChatGPT Writing, copywriting, content ✓ Yes

02 Claude Research, long docs, ebooks ✓ Yes

03 ElevenLabs AI voice, audiobooks, faceless video ✓ Yes

04 Midjourney Image generation, design products Trial

05 HeyGen Faceless video creation ✓ Yes

06 Make (n8n) Workflow automation, agencies ✓ Yes

07 Gumroad Sell digital products passively ✓ Yes

HOW TO USE THIS GUIDE

→ Read each tool page fully before signing up — context matters.

→ Pick ONE tool to start with. Do not use all 7 at once.

→ Spend 1 week learning your chosen tool before thinking about income.

→ The fastest earners focus on one niche + one tool for 30 days minimum.
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TOOL 01 OF 07

ChatGPT
The world's most used AI. Turn words into income through ghostwriting, SEO content, and

productized services.

EARNING POTENTIAL: $3,000–$12,000/month reported by active users

INCOME PATHS

Method Earning Range Description

LinkedIn Ghostwriting $1,500–$4,000/client/mo Write 3–5 posts/week for busy founders

Email Sequences $300–$800/project Onboarding & nurture emails for SaaS

SEO Blog Writing $50–$200/article Use ChatGPT to 5x your output speed

HOW TO START TODAY

1 Go to chat.openai.com

2 Create free account

3 Start with: "Write me a LinkedIn post about [your niche]"

4 Practice daily for 7 days before pitching clients

Access: chat.openai.com — Free plan available
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TOOL 02 OF 07

Claude (Anthropic)
The best AI for long documents, deep research, and producing entire ebooks in a single session.

EARNING POTENTIAL: $4,000–$15,000/month for research & writing specialists

INCOME PATHS

Method Earning Range Description

Research Reports $500–$2,000/report Competitive intelligence for startups

Amazon KDP Ebooks $200–$2,000/month passiveAI-assisted nonfiction books

Agency White-Label $2,000–$8,000/month Content for marketing agencies

HOW TO START TODAY

1 Go to claude.ai

2 Create free account (200K token context)

3 Upload a full document and ask it to summarise or rewrite

4 Try: "Write a complete ebook outline on [topic]"

Access: claude.ai — Generous free plan
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TOOL 03 OF 07

ElevenLabs
Studio-quality AI voices in 32 languages. Power faceless YouTube channels, audiobooks, and

corporate narration.

EARNING POTENTIAL: $2,000–$8,000/month for voice content creators

INCOME PATHS

Method Earning Range Description

YouTube Automation $500–$5,000/mo Faceless channels with AI narration

ACX Audiobooks $200–$400/hr finished Narrate books for publishers

E-Learning Modules $500–$2,000/project Corporate training narration

HOW TO START TODAY

1 Go to elevenlabs.io

2 Create free account (10,000 chars/month free)

3 Try 5 different voices on a sample script

4 Record your first faceless video or audio piece

Access: try.elevenlabs.io/0ysh4og3ii1x — Free plan + premium voices
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TOOL 04 OF 07

Midjourney
Near-photorealistic AI imagery. Build print-on-demand empires, brand packages, and stock image

portfolios.

EARNING POTENTIAL: $2,500–$9,000/month for visual product sellers

INCOME PATHS

Method Earning Range Description

Etsy Print-on-Demand $500–$3,000/mo passive Wall art, journals, planners

Brand Identity Packs $500–$2,000/client Logo + visual identity bundles

Stock Licensing $100–$800/mo passive Adobe Stock, Getty, Shutterstock

HOW TO START TODAY

1 Go to midjourney.com

2 Join Discord server to access the bot

3 Type /imagine [your description] to generate

4 Start with Etsy print-on-demand as first income stream

Access: midjourney.com — Paid plans from $10/month
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TOOL 05 OF 07

HeyGen
Photorealistic AI avatars deliver video presentations without you ever appearing on camera.

EARNING POTENTIAL: $3,000–$10,000/month for faceless video agencies

INCOME PATHS

Method Earning Range Description

Business Video Retainers $1,500–$3,000/mo Monthly social + promo videos

HR Training Videos $500–$1,500/video Internal training modules

Amazon Product Videos $300–$800/video E-commerce product demos

HOW TO START TODAY

1 Go to heygen.com

2 Create free account (1 min video/month free)

3 Choose an AI avatar and input a script

4 Produce your first business demo video

Access: heygen.com — Free trial available
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TOOL 06 OF 07

Make (n8n)
Connect any app to any app. Build automation systems that save businesses 10–40 hours per week.

EARNING POTENTIAL: $5,000–$20,000/month for automation specialists

INCOME PATHS

Method Earning Range Description

CRM Automation Builds $2,500–$7,500/build One-time setup + monthly retainer

Social Media Pipelines $997/setup + $300/mo Auto-post across all platforms

AI Chatbot Integration $1,500–$4,000/build AI support for SMB websites

HOW TO START TODAY

1 Go to make.com or n8n.io

2 Create free account

3 Watch 1 tutorial on YouTube: "Make.com beginner 2026"

4 Build your first automation: Gmail → Google Sheets logger

Access: make.com — Free plan (1,000 ops/month)
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TOOL 07 OF 07

Gumroad
Create once. Sell forever. The best platform for AI-generated digital products with near-100%

margins.

EARNING POTENTIAL: $2,000–$15,000/month passive income at scale

INCOME PATHS

Method Earning Range Description

AI Prompt Packs $17–$97/sale Niche-specific prompts (marketing, law, etc.)

Notion Templates $29–$197/sale Business OS, project management, CRM

Mini Ebooks & Guides $9–$47/sale How-to guides built with AI assistance

HOW TO START TODAY

1 Go to gumroad.com

2 Create free seller account (no upfront cost)

3 Create your first product (AI prompt pack is easiest)

4 Set price, publish, share link on social media

Access: gumroad.com — Free to list (10% fee per sale only)
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YOUR NEXT STEP

The 7-Day Launch Plan
One action per day. One tool. Real results by day 7.

DAY ACTION TIME NEEDED

Day 1 Pick ONE tool from this kit that matches your skills 30 min

Day 2 Create your free account + complete the onboarding tutorial 1 hour

Day 3 Produce your first output (write, generate, or build something) 2 hours

Day 4 Identify 5 potential clients or customers who need this 1 hour

Day 5 Reach out to 3 people with a specific, concrete offer 1 hour

Day 6 Refine based on any feedback — improve your offer or output 2 hours

Day 7 Submit your first proposal or publish your first product 1 hour

Want the Full AI Income Blueprint?

The complete ebook covers 25+ income strategies, exact pricing scripts,

client outreach templates, and a 90-day step-by-step roadmap.

hamzajadoon.cloud/ai-money-machine
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